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Program:  

	 
	Year
	Demographics
	Courses
	 
	 
	 
	Supervisions
	 
	 
	 

	Instructor Name
	Academic Year
	M/F
	Terminal Degree
	Rank (Full - FP, Associate-AP, Assistant-AT, Lecturer-L)
	Tenure or Tenure Stream
	Start Date (Year)
	Undergraduate
	Graduate
	Core or Participating Graduate Status
	Undergraduate Thesis
	Graduate Major Research Paper
	Thesis - Master's
	Dissertation - Doctoral
	Grad Committee Member
	Post-doctoral Fellows
	Comment

	Surname, Sam
	17/18
	M
	PhD
	AP
	TS
	2001
	1.0
	.5
	FPhD
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	0
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